Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 1296P

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Page No.:1 of 2

. e Estimate By | Our Adjusted
t Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOT LID DENTED / BENT 684.50 684.50
2|BOOT LID HINGES SERVICEABLE 93.80 -
1|BOOT LID INNER LOCK ASSY BENT / JAMMED 75.60 75.60
1|BOOT LID INNER LOCK CATCH SERVICEABLE 19.50 -
1|BOOT LID EMBLEM NECESSARY 30.65 30.65
1|BOOT LID "COROLLA" PLATE NECESSARY 16.50 16.50
1|BOOT LID "AXIO" PLATE NECESSARY 39.20 39.20
1|BOOT RUBBER TWISTED / 141.60 141.60
KINKED / TORN
1|REAR PANEL DENTED / BENT 395.10 395.10
1|REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH BENT / DISLODGE / 148.70 148.70
FASTENERS
SNAPPED
2|REAR LAMPS ASSY N/S CRACKED / O/S 591.00 591.00
FASTENER
SNAPPED
1|REAR BUMPER FASCIA DENTED / BENT / 803.00 803.00
KINKED /
DEFORMED
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS FASTENERS 153.00 153.00
SNAPPED
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS FASTENERS 138.00 138.00
SNAPPED
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE ASSY SERVICEABLE 1,050.00 -
2|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS SERVICEABLE 76.40 -
LESS 25% DISCOUNT - -804.21
4,456.55 2,412.64
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 35.00 30.00
1|REAR PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 30.00
1|SET REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 14.00 10.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 35.00 30.00
144.00 100.00

Report Ref No. CS1/ASM20007422/Eqf3e2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted
(%)

LABOUR

REMOVE BOOT LID FITTINGS, CHECK, RENEW
DAMAGED FITTINGS, TRANSFER ALL FITTINGS TO NEW
BOOT LID ASSY AND REFIT.

REMOVE NECESSARY INTERIOR UPHOLSTERYS AND
FITTINGS TO ENABLE NECESSARY REPAIRS, CHECK
AND REFIT SAME.

REMOVE LAMPS, NECESSARY WIRINGS AND
ELECTRICAL FITTINGS TO ENABLE NECESSARY
REPAIRS, CHECK, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REFIT
SAME, TEST ELECTRICAL-CIRCUIT.

REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM, CHECK, REPLACE
DAMAGED PARTS AND REFIT SAME.

REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS, JACK AND CUT OUT
DAMAGED BODY PANELS, JACK OUT, STRAIGHTEN UP
DAMAGED BODY PANELS AND REPAIR BODY PARTS
AND FITTINGS, WHICHEVER POSSIBLE AND
NECESSARY, REPLACE AND WELD NECESSARY
DAMAGED PARTS, REFIT AND ALIGN WHICHEVER
PARTS NECESSARY. (INCL. ALIGNMENT OF BODY
STRUCTURE)

PAINT REPLACEMENT PARTS AND REPAINT DAMAGED
SECTIONS WITH WELDED PORTIONS IN AND OUTSIDE.

RUSTPROOF REPLACEMENT PARTS AND TOUCH-UP
DAMAGED SECTIONS.

160.00

200.00

60.00

100.00

1,200.00

1,600.00

200.00

80.00

50.00

30.00

60.00

900.00

1,000.00

30.00

3,520.00

2,150.00

GRAND TOTAL

8,120.55

4,662.64

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

3,750.00

Report Ref No. CS1/ASM20007422/Eqf3e2

=

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

B.Eng, AMSOE,AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report. in whole or in part. does so at his or her own risk.




