

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 1296P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID	DENTED / BENT	684.50	684.50
2	BOOT LID HINGES	SERVICEABLE	93.80	-
1	BOOT LID INNER LOCK ASSY	BENT / JAMMED	75.60	75.60
1	BOOT LID INNER LOCK CATCH	SERVICEABLE	19.50	-
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM	NECESSARY	30.65	30.65
1	BOOT LID "COROLLA" PLATE	NECESSARY	16.50	16.50
1	BOOT LID "AXIO" PLATE	NECESSARY	39.20	39.20
1	BOOT RUBBER	TWISTED / KINKED / TORN	141.60	141.60
1	REAR PANEL	DENTED / BENT	395.10	395.10
1	REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH	BENT / DISLODGE / FASTENERS SNAPPED	148.70	148.70
2	REAR LAMPS ASSY	N/S CRACKED / O/S FASTENER SNAPPED	591.00	591.00
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	DENTED / BENT / KINKED / DEFORMED	803.00	803.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	FASTENERS SNAPPED	153.00	153.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	FASTENERS SNAPPED	138.00	138.00
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE ASSY	SERVICEABLE	1,050.00	-
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	SERVICEABLE	76.40	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-804.21
			4,456.55	2,412.64
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	30.00
	REAR PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
	SET REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	14.00	10.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	30.00
			144.00	100.00

Report Ref No. CS1/ASM20007422/Eqf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

160.00 200.00 60.00 100.00	50.00 30.00 60.00
200.00 60.00 100.00	60.00
60.00	30.00 60.00
100.00	
	60.00
4 000 00	
1,200.00	900.00
1,600.00	1,000.00
200.00	30.00
3,520.00	2,150.00
8,120.55	4,662.64
	3,520.00

Report Ref No. CS1/ASM20007422/Eqf3e2



(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Automotive Assessor

X:2.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.